T\GERS TRAGK & FIEL]

2016 MIE

DATE

=1 SCHEDULLE

LOCATION

OPPONENTS TIME

Thu., April 7 GP/Wilmington/Manteno

Sat., April 9 Clifton Nash Giant Invite 9:00 AM
Tue,, April 12 KHS Kankakee/Rickover JH 400
Thu., April 14 St. Anne St. Anne/Grant Partk 4500
Momn., Aprl 1 Clifton Nash Beecher/Tr-point/Nash 40

Thu., April 21 Beecher/Peotone -

Mon., April 25 Beecher/St. Anne -

Thu., April 28 Clifton Nash Rocket Relays
Fri., April 29 Manteno KW Conference
-
Tues., May 3 BUGC BUGC

Thu., May 5 Seebach Stadium Reed Custer/Bradley/Gardner -

Sat., May 14 Matteson Colin Powell SECTIONALS

Fri., May 20 Eastside Center, E. Peoria STATE 11:00

Sat., May 21 Eastside Center, E. Peoria STATE 9:00
Home Meet - Away Meet - Limited Entry Meet




